
FY 2013-14 PRIORITIZATION OF INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS ADOPTION AREAS 
(Approved by State Board of Education (SBE) on 8/8/12) 

 
Below is the SBE-approved prioritization for the purchase of adopted instructional materials based on the funding available 
from the General Assembly for FY 2013-14. 

 
Approved 

Priority 
Order 

Previous 
Adoption 

Subject Area Estimated Cost 
Estimated Cost 
Running Total 

1 2011 Maintenance of existing adoption materials $7,000,000 $7,000,000 

2 2011 Refurbishing of Science Kits 4,000,000 11,000,000 

3 2011 English Language Arts 5 (funded in FY 12-13) 2,915,096 Funded 

4 2008 Mathematics K-5 23,219,914 34,219,914 

5 2008 Mathematics 6-8 12,209,108 46,429,022 

6 2005 English Language Arts, 6-8 19,698,693 66,127,715 

7 2008 English Language Arts, 9-12 (English 1, 2, 3, 4) 11,812,242 77,939,957 

8 2004 
US History and Constitution (includes US History - 
Advanced Placement) 

3,441,479 81,381,436 

9 2005 Social Studies 6 4,390,312 85,771,748 

9 2005 Social Studies 7 4,390,313 90,162,061 

10 2004 World Geography 2,572,518 92,734,579 

11 2005 South Carolina History-Grade 8 2,589,000 95,323,579 

12 2006 Digital Desktop Publishing (In-Design) 336,328 95,659,907 

13 2007 Image Editing 1 and 2 (Photoshop)  30,000 95,689,907 

14 New Area Digital Media Marketing 50,000 95,739,907 

15 2011 Foundations of Animation (Flash) 120,000 95,859,907 

16 2006 Graphic Communication 1, 2, 3 223,586 96,083,493 

17 2006 Automotive Technology 289,186 96,372,679 

18 2006 Automotive Collision Repair Technology 149,413 96,522,092 

19 2006 Building Construction (includes Carpentry) 412,536 96,934,628 

20 2006 Cosmetology 1, 2, 3, 4 142,548 97,077,176 

21 2004 Computer Services Technology  185,667 97,262,843 

22 2006 Advanced Placement Computer Science 40,528 97,303,370 

22 2006 Computer Programming  253,482 97,556,852 

23 2004 Networking 1, 2 68,640 97,625,493 

24 2004 Information Technology Foundations 147,660 97,773,153 

25 2004 Emergency Medical Services 1, 2, 3 98,820 97,871,973 

26 2006 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology 38,852 97,910,825 

27 2006 Electricity 163,328 98,074,153 

28 New Area Nail Technology 1, 2, 3, 4 48,000 98,122,153 

29 2006 Machine Technology 24,624 98,146,777 

30 2006 Health Science Technology 306,871 98,453,648 

30 2006 Introduction to Health Science Technology 35,466 98,489,114 

31 2004 Gerontology 73,710 98,562,824 

32 2004 Medical Terminology 241,874 98,804,697 

33 2011 Self-Contained Educable Mentally Disabled 1,260,720 100,065,417 

34 2011 Chinese 50,000 100,115,417 

35 2003 Psychology (includes AP) 1,334,460 101,449,877 

36 2006 Agribusiness and Marketing 50,000 101,499,877 

37 New Area Introduction to Teaching 50,000 101,549,877 

38 2003 Economics-AP (includes Micro and Macro) 198,100 101,747,977 

39 2003 Environmental Science 945,750 102,693,727 

40 2003 Environmental Science-Advanced Placement 128,750 102,822,477 

41 2004 Foods and Nutrition 1, 2 415,019 103,237,496 

42 2003 Entrepreneurship 152,851 103,390,347 

43 2003 Anatomy and Physiology 1,376,508 104,766,855 



Approved 
Priority 
Order 

Previous 
Adoption 

Subject Area Estimated Cost 
Estimated Cost 
Running Total 

44 2006 Digital Multimedia 272,831 105,039,686 

45 2004 Parenting Education 1 and 2  121,190 105,160,876 

46 2004 Family and Consumer Sciences 1 and 2 334,499 105,495,374 

47 2003 Marine Science 418,158 105,913,532 

48 2011 Financial Fitness 1 and 2 47,504 105,961,036 

49 2003 
Fundamentals of Business, Marketing, and 
Finance 

292,064 106,253,100 

50 2004 Housing and Interior  52,579 106,305,679 

50 2008 Interior Design 85,000 106,390,679 

51 2011 Fashion, Fabric, and Design 1 and 2  103,987 106,494,666 

52 2011 Sports Nutrition 162,940 106,657,606 

53 2003 International Business and Marketing 28,801 106,686,407 

54 2011 Business Principles and Management 50,000 106,736,407 

55 2003 Sociology 647,191 107,383,598 

56 2003 Earth Science 333,208 107,716,806 

57 2003 Astronomy 152,637 107,869,443 

58 New Area Digital Literacy 50,000 107,919,443 

 
Projected Fundable Adoption Areas Based on Requested Funding 

 
On August 8, 2012, the State Board of Education approved the request that allows the SCDE to continue down the prioritization 

list to the next fully-fundable adoption area based on the available appropriation for FY 2013-14. 

Approved 
Priority 
Order 

Previous 
Adoption 

Subject Area Estimated Cost 
Estimated Cost  
Running Total 

1 2011 Maintenance $7,000,000 $7,000,000 

2 2011 Refurbishing of Science Kits 4,000,000 11,000,000 

4 2008 Mathematics K-5 23,219,914 34,219,914 

5 2008 Mathematics 6-8 12,209,108 46,429,022 

8 2004 
US History and Constitution (includes US History - 
Advanced Placement) 

3,441,479 49,870,501 

10 2004 World Geography 2,572,518 52,443,019 

12 2006 Digital Desktop Publishing (In-Design) 336,328 52,779,347 

13 2007 Image Editing 1 and 2 (Photoshop)  30,000 52,809,347 

14 New Area Digital Media Marketing 50,000 52,859,347 

15 2011 Foundations of Animation (Flash) 120,000 52,979,347 

28 New Area Nail Technology 1, 2, 3, 4 48,000 53,027,347 

29 2006 Machine Technology 24,624 53,051,971 

26 2006 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology 38,852 53,090,823 

 



2012 Review Panel Recommendations for State-Adopted Instructional Materials  
(Recommendations to be submitted to State Board of Education on 12/12/2012 for approval) 

 
Note:  This report provides the instructional material program titles that have been recommended by Review Panels.  Panel 
recommendations will be submitted for SBE approval on December 12, 2012.  It is not a comprehensive listing of the items that 
will be recommended for each program.  

 Recommended Program  Grade Level 

Agribusiness and Marketing 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Agribusiness: Decisions and Dollars 09-12 
 Agribusiness: Fundamentals and Applications 09-12 

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Technology 09-12 

 Residential Construction Academy: HVAC 09-12 

Automotive Collision Repair Technology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Collision Repair and Refinishing: A Foundation Course for Technicians 09-12 

Automotive Technology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Automotive Service: Inspection, Maintenance, Repair 09-12 
 Automotive Technology 09-12 

Goodheart-Willcox 
 Modern Automotive Technology 09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Automotive Technology 09-12 
 Introduction to Automotive Service 09-12 

Building Construction 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Carpentry, 5th Edition 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: Basic Principles for Construction 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: Carpentry 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: Masonry, Brick and Block Construction 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: Plumbing 09-12 

Goodheart-Willcox 
 Modern Carpentry 09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Construction Technology 09-12 
 Core Curriculum 09-12 

Cosmetology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Milady's Standard Cosmetology 09-12 

Electricity 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Electrical Wiring Residential 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: Electrical Principles 09-12 
 Residential Construction Academy: House Wiring 09-12 



 Recommended Program  Grade Level 

Electricity (continued) 
Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Core Curriculum 09-12 
 Electrical, Level 1-4 09-12 

English Language Arts, Grades 6-8 

EMC Publishing, LLC 
 Mirrors and Windows: Connecting with Literature, CCSS Edition, Levels I-III 06-08 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal Literature 06-08 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Prentice Hall Literature, Common Core Edition 06-08 

English Language Arts, Grades 9-12 

EMC Publishing, LLC 
 Mirrors and Windows: Connecting with Literature, CCSS Edition, Level IV-VII 09-12 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal Literature 09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Prentice Hall Literature, Common Core Edition 09-12 

Health Science and Introduction to Health Science 

Introduction to Health Science 
Applied Educational Systems 
 HealthCenter 21 09-12 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Introduction to Health Science Technology 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Healthcare Science Technology  09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Health Science Fundamentals: Exploring Career Pathways 09-12 

Health Science 1 

Applied Educational Systems 
 HealthCenter 21 09-12 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Diversified Health Occupations 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Healthcare Science Technology  09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Health Science Fundamentals: Exploring Career Pathways 09-12 

Health Science 2 

Applied Educational Systems 
 HealthCenter 21 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Healthcare Science Technology  09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Anatomy, Physiology and Disease: An Interactive Journey for Health Professionals 09-12 



 Recommended Program  Grade Level 

Interior Design 

Goodheart-Willcox 
 Housing and Interior Design 09-12 

Introduction to Teaching 

Goodheart-Willcox 
 Teaching 09-12 

Machine Technology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Precision Machining Technology 09-12 

Mathematics, Grades 6-8 

Carnegie Learning, Inc. 
 Math Series: A Common Core Math Program Courses 1-3 06-08 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal Larson Pre-Algebra 07-08 
 Holt McDougal Mathematics, Common Core Edition 06-08 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Specialized Curriculum Group 
 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Math in Focus: The Singapore Approach, Courses 1-3 06 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Glencoe Math, Courses 1-3 06-08 
 Glencoe Pre-Algebra 07-08 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 Pearson Digits  06-08 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Scott Foresman 
 Scott Foresman-Addison Wesley enVisionMATH, Common Core Edition 06 

Mathematics, Grades K-5 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt GO Math! K-05 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Math Expressions K-05 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Specialized Curriculum Group 
 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Math in Focus: The Singapore Approach K-05 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Everyday Mathematics Common Core®, 3rd Edition K-05 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 McGraw-Hill My Math K-05 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Scott Foresman 
 Scott Foresman-Addison Wesley enVisionMATH, Common Core Edition K-05 

Nail Technology 

Cengage Learning, Inc. 
 Milady's Standard Nail Technology 09-12 

Social Studies, Grades 6-7 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal World History: Ancient Civilizations Through the Renaissance, South Carolina Edition 06 
  



 Recommended Program  Grade Level 

Social Studies, Grades 6-7 (continued) 
McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 Discovering Our Past: A History of the World - Early Age, Grade 6 06 
 Discovering Our Past: A History of the World, Grade 7 (Recommendation Pending - manuscript) 07 

South Carolina History, Grade 8 

Capital City Publishing 
 History of South Carolina (Recommendation Pending - manuscript) 08 

Clairmont Press, Inc. 
 South Carolina: The Beautiful Palmetto State 08 

Gibbs Smith, Inc. 
 South Carolina Journey 08 

US History and Constitution 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal The Americans Survey, South Carolina Edition 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 United States History and Geography 09-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 United States History, Survey 09-12 

US History and Constitution, Advanced Placement 

Bedford, Freeman and Worth Publishing Group 
 America's History, 7th Edition 09-12 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Boyer, The Enduring Vision, 7th Edition 09-12 
 Kennedy, The American Pageant, 14th Edition 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
 American History, 14th Edition, AP Edition (Brinkley) 11-12 

Pearson Education, Inc., p.a. Prentice Hall 
 America Past and Present 09-12 
 Out of Many 09-12 

World Geography, Grades 9-12 

Holt McDougal, a division of Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
 Holt McDougal Geography, South Carolina Edition 09-12 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group 
Glencoe World Geography and Cultures 09-12 
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